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2014 Election Events 
Berkeley Albany Emeryville 

 

 

                    Solano Stroll 
                       Sunday, September 14, 2014 - 10:00 am-6:00 pm  

                       LWVBAE Booth will be located east of the corner of Ensenada and Solano 
 

                      September Conversation on the State Ballot Measures 
Tuesday, September 16, 2014 - 12:00 Noon-2:00 pm 

Albany Library, 1247 Marin Ave, Albany 
 

Emeryville City Council and Emery School Board Candidate Forum 
Thursday, September 18, 2014 - 6:30 pm-9:00 pm 

Emeryville City Council Chambers 1333 Park, Emeryville 
 

Berkeley City Council Districts 7/8 & School Board Candidates 

Speed Date Your Candidate Forum 
Saturday, September 20, 2014 - 10:00 am-12:00 Noon 

St. John's Presbyterian Church, 2727 College Ave, Berkeley 
 

                       National Voter Registration Day 
                        Tuesday, September 23, 2013 - 11 am-2 pm 
     We will volunteer at our local high schools to register young voters 
 

                  Albany  School Board Candidate Forum 
Wednesday, October 1, 2014 - 7:00 pm-9:00 pm 

Albany City Council Chambers 1000 San Pablo Ave. Albany  

 

Early Voting Begins at the Alameda County Courthouse - Registrar of Voters Office 
Monday, October 6, 2014 - 10:00 am 

 

California Assembly District 15 Debate 

Elizabeth Echols and  Tony Thurmond, Candidates 
Tuesday, October 7, 2014 - 7:30-9:00 pm 

Berkeley Community College Auditorium, Center Street, Berkeley, CA 

 

 



 

 

Sunday Streets on Shattuck, Berkeley 
Sunday, October 12 - Save the Date, we are waiting for confirmation 

 

Berkeley School Board Candidates Forum 

with Thousand Oaks Neighborhood Association 
Thursday, October 16, 2014 - 7:00-9:00 pm 

The Thousand Oaks Baptist Church, 1821 Catalina Avenue, Berkeley 

 

Speed Date Your Candidate Forum 

Berkeley City Council Districts 1/4 & School Board Candidates 
Saturday, October 18, 1:00–3:00 pm 

West Branch - Berkeley Public Library, 1125 University Ave, Berkeley 
 

Last Day to Register to Vote 

Registration Affidavits Must Reach Registrar's Office TODAY 
Monday, October 20, 2014 

 

Last Day to Register to Vote Online 

http://www.acgov.org/rov/registration.htm 
Monday, October 20, 2014 

 

October Conversation on the State Ballot Measures 
Tuesday, October 21, 2014 - 12:00 Noon-2:00 pm 

Albany Library, 1247 Marin Ave, Albany 
 

Last Day to Request a Vote By Mail Ballot 
Tuesday, October 28, 2014 

 
 
 

VOTE 

Tuesday, November 4 
 

 
The Election process is fluid - so check the calendar at lwvbae.org for the most up to date information. 
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